
.XXX � .002
.XX � .005

.X � .01

Access Door
528 Johnson St. PO Box 517 Keokuk, IA  52632
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8 CtC Vert x 27.75 CtC Hor Assy

PART #

MATERIAL

8 CtC Vert x 27.75 CtC Hor Assy
DESCRIPTION  
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Customer Agent __________

Date __________

        Sales Agent __________

Date __________
   

Qty. Handing Finish

8.000

9.000

27.750

28.750

1.500 TYP

2.500 TYP

1.000Ø

R1.500 TYP

5/16-18 UNC - 2B

�.75

2 PLACES ON PULL

1 PLACE ON PUSH

.375 1/4-20 UNC - 2B

THRU TO

CROSSHOLE

�.438 � .750

"PULL" TEXT
1/2" WIDE X 3/4" HIGH
 
"PUSH" TEXT
1/2" WIDE X 1/2" HIGH

13.00

12.00

28.00

29.00

GAA1512B

see spec below

see spec below

GAA1510AB OR C

A=27-3/4" & 28-3/4"

B=28" & 29"

C=33" & 34"

10.00

11.00

 1.250

2.750

13.25

12.00

A= 27-3/4 & 29

B= 28 & 29-1/4

C= 33 & 34-1/4

GAA155012A,B OR C


